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Workshop Benches and Cabinets

840 mm Height Fixed LegHeight Adjustable Legs 
Between 640/990 mm

Code
Shelves
Height
Wide
Depth

33 141 33 142 33 143 33 145
1 2 3 5
224 377 530 800
461
600

461 461 461
600 600 600

Corpus

7035

90109005

9006

Leg Drawer

7035 3000

90109005 9005

9006

9006

5010

Multiplex Top

Drawer Cabinets for 
the Workbenches

Additional Triplex 
Bottom Shelve

Easy Assembling

Fixed and Height 
Adjustable Leg Options

For more information
www.cehaburo.com 

Carrying 
Capacity of he 
Top is 400 kg

Product is
as KD 
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